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8.45 Let the Bands Play
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Musical Mixture
10.15 Hymns We Love
10.30 ‘At Eventide" Mary Brown
continues her life story
10.45 Merry Tunes
11.30 ‘‘The Magic Key"
12. 0 Melodie De Luxe
12.40 p.m. Stars of the Air
1.30 "World Affairs" Talk hyWickham Steed
1.40 Waltz Time
2. 0 Songs by Men
2.14 Frankie Carle at the piano
2.30 Presentation of Gilbert and
Sullivan Opera: ‘‘The Gondoliers"
3.30 "Coronets of England":Charles the 2nd,
4.0 Manhattan Melodies
416 A Little of Everything
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rey, J.
A. Silvester
5.45 Sweet and Lovely
6. 0 The Salt. Lake City Taber-
nacle Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 The Grand Symphony Or-chestra
Judex Gounod
Tonera Sjoberg

7.10 Jussi -Bjorling (tenor)
Oh Paradise ("L’Africana’’)

Meyerbeer
7.14 Emanuel Feuermann (cello)
Traumerei Op, 15 No.7

Schumann
7.22 Ania Dorfmann (piano)
Grand Valse in A Flat Major
» Op, 42 Chopin

7.32 The David Granville En-
semble. One of the Latest Aus-
tralian Productions
7.56 They Sing for You
8. 0 "Curtain Call’ A New Serlesof Complete Plays
8.35 Russ Morgan Manner
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Light Recitals
so

3
‘How Green Was My Val-
ey’
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album
10. 0 Music by Italian Composers
11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
First Church
erenCner

s Rev, W. Allen Stevely,
M
Organist and Choirmaster: Geo._.E. Wilkinson
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "World Affaire" Talk byWickham Steed
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.15 "They Lived to Tell theTale:" Breaking the Blockade

BBC Programme
2.30 The Grinke TrioTrio No. 3 in E Ireland
2.54 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Master of Jalna’4.2 "The Author of Waverley":The Story of a Literary Genius
BBC Programme

5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
7. 0 Roman Catholic Service: St.
Joseph’s Cathedral
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Pro Arte Quartetis
Sur
in F Major Op. 77 No.

Haydn

8.27 OLIVE CAMPBELL (piano)
Presto Scarlatti
Italian Concerto Bach
From the Studio

8.45 Sunday Evening Taik
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.22-10.0 Rudolf Serkin (piano)with Busch Quartet
Quintet in F Minor Op. 34

Brahms
11. 0. London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LaWNV
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6. 0 p.m. Light Music
6.30 + Favourite Artists
7. 0 Roumantan Gypsy Music
layed by Nicolas Matthey andrchestra
7.15 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone)
7.30 For the Pianist

7a The Musio of Roger Quil-r
812 "The Citadel"

8.28 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Music by Antonin DvorakYehudi Menuhin (violin) andParis Conservatory Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 53
9. 1 Czech Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by ° Vaclav
Talich :

Sympliosy
No. 4 in G@ Major,

p. 889.37 The Queen’s Hall Orches-tra conducted by Sir HenryWood :

Symphonie Variations, Op. 78
10. 0 Close down
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8.45 a.m. Langworth Concert
Orchestra9,0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters

Mozart10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Recital TimeGloria La Vey (soprano) andWillard Amison (tenor)11. 0 Music for Everymanbe lta Aviation Works
n =

12.15 p.m. Theatre: Memories1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed2. 0 Melody Mixture
BBC Programme

2.30 "The Case of Lady Talond"
A Play by Norman Edwards,Starring Fay ComptonProducer: Fred O’Donovan
BBC Programme

3. 0 Major Work
Benno Moiseiwitsch and the
Halle Orchestra
Conductor: Leslie Heward
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16Grieg
3.26 Famous Artist: Beniamino
Gigli (tenor)

3.45 Introducing Pau Casals(cellist)With the London Symphony Or-chestra
kol Nidrei, Op. 47 BruchWith Blas Net the ‘piano

, Menuet Hayd
4: 0 Recital. for Two :

4.30 Radio Stage: "Apollo Gomesto Town"
5. 0 Musical Miniatures"
5.15 The Masqueraders in a.pro-
gramme of Orchestral Music
BBC Programme

5.30 The Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme
BBC Programme

6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE: Esk
Street Church |

Preacher: Pastor F. A. Duncan
rs. O Gleanings from Far andwi
8,20 ~‘"Rebecca". ‘
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20. The E.I.A-R, Symphony Or-
chestra, TurinOvertures by Rossini
Siege ‘of Corinth
Tancredi
9.36 "The Citadel," by A, J.Cronin
10. 0 Close downati we
9.30 a.m. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand :

10. 0 Morni Melodies ;

10.15 Little Chapel of Good
10.45 Under the Spotlight, fea-
turing Kate Smith
11. 0 Variety Fare
11.30 Music by Beethoven
12. 0 Music by Handel
12.30 Close down

Sunday. November 24News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZA mn on
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4. 0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal~«
bot)

EVENING:
6. 0 . Talk on Social Justice6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers a

7. 0 Special Musical Programme7.25 Topical Talk: ProfessorHornblow
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.0 We Found a Story8.15 Jay Wilbur Presents The
Rustle of Strings8.30 Celebrity Cameo
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 New Zealand Presents
9.15 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
10. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Stephen Foster P10.30 Variety Programme >

12. 0 Close downLL AA LT ot ARE a a ren
The first broadcast from 1ZB
this evening of an outstandingnew programme. Jay Wilbur
presents The Rustle of Strings.This well-known conductor and
arranger will lead an all New
Zealand group of musicians at
quarter past eight this evening.

223 wim ax|
MORNING:

6.0 London News :
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing: Rev. Harry Squires
8.30 Melodious Memories9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review9.30 Piano Time: Carmen Cav-
ero

By i Popular Vocalist: Adelaidea
10. 0 Band Session: WellingtonSouth Salvation Army Band10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.0 Melody Time
11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 The Services Session con-
ducted by the Sgt. Major
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 Radio Variet :

3.45 From Our verseas Lib-
rary5. p ne with Bryan’ en
5.25 Salt Lake City Tabernacie
Choir

’

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Studio Presentation7. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 1° ZB Gazette :
10.0 Songs and Songwriters:Eric Coates.
10.30 Restful Melodies
10.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
11. O Recital Time
11.55 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo: The
Magic of Toscanini; 10.15,American Concert Singers: Mar-
lan Anderson
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song .
11.45 Sports Talk (the Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuring
Orchestral Cameo2.30 From Our Overseas
Library
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Choirs and the Gramo-
phone
4a.As Musio of the Novachord5. 0 Storytime with Bryan

EVENING:
6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Records in Demand
6.30 Musio in the Tanner Man-
ner
7.
ote
History’s Unsolved Mys-ter es

7.40 A &Studio ™Presentation:Peter Logan’s HawaiiansOff Parade-at Radio's*

8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Presentation:
Edward Hunt, Baritonepi Enter a MurdererSongs and Songwriters:o"Richard Whiting :

10.15 Variety Ppabvinue
10.30 Restful Music
10.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

ATE me1310 k.e. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. O Songs of Cheer and Com-
15 Familiar Melodies30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver0.0 The Masked Masqueraders0.30 Gems from our Record‘ Library1. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
1.15 Orchestral Interlude1.30 Salt Lake City Choir .

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 You Asked For It
2. 0 Serenade
2.30 The Radio Matinee3.0 Tomm Handley Pro-
gramme, ITMA
. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.30 Diggers’ Show (George
ipged |7. 0 risaner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner8.0 Higtory’s Unsolved Mys-teriese
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
George Gershwin11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

At nine o’clock this morning
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choirwill be heard by listeners to
2ZB and

3ZB. is
4ZB’s Jimmy MacFarlane
comperes Radio Roundabout at
nine o’clock to-night, bringing
you items of interest from
around the southern city.
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MORNING:
8. 0 Medileys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band:
Tommy Dorsey
9. 0 Black and White
9.30 Latin-Americana
9.45 Rhythm Rodeo

se
Variety-The Spice ofife

10.30 Laugh This Off-Sunday’s
Comedy Cameo :
10.45 Singing for You: CharlesKuliman
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services session conductedby Pte. Maurie Sims

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 As You Like it2.0 Ring up the Curtain: Our
Variety Matinee
4. 0 Bing Sings4.5 Notable Trials with Rich-
ard Singer
4.20 Peppy and Popular Variety
4.45 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brierien
5.30 Kiddies’ Corner: Let the
Children Listen

6. 0 Relax to Serenade
6.15 A MuS8ical Surprise: Guess.
What?
. 0 In Reminiscent Mood
7.30 Musio in the Tanner Man-ner
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Armchair Melodies
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Big Ben
9. 1 Sunday Symphony: Andre
Kostelanetz
9.16 Enter a Murderer
9.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
10. 0 Close down


